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Class:


Name:
	Quiz
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Test

	Score (%)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	iLab
	

	Expectation
	8
	16
	24
	32

	Completion
	
	
	
	

	Game Score
	Game 1: 
	Game 2: 
	Game 3:
	Game 4:


Linguistic Performance:

· Reading: 
· Writing:
· Speaking:
· Listening:
Personal Performance:

· Participation and Motivation:
· Focus:
Special Challenges:

Next Steps:

Yours sincerely

Your Name
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